
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX
RELEASE; Name= EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201709110003
29590

09/11/2017
10:39:44

EXPERIENCE
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170321000
094770

201111040003
31720

11/04/2011
11:43:18

EXPERIENCE
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20100902000
284190

201701260000
31020

01/26/2017
10:09:21

EXPERIENCE
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160316000
083950

201705180001
73020

05/18/2017
11:07:29

EXPERIENCE
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170126000
031650

201803300001
05440

03/30/2018
11:06:54

EXPERIENCE
CLEANING
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20171213000
444740


