Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709110003 29590	09/11/2017 10:39:44	EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170321000 094770	
201111040003 31720	11/04/2011 11:43:18	EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20100902000 284190	
201701260000 31020	01/26/2017 10:09:21	EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160316000 083950	
201705180001 73020	05/18/2017 11:07:29	EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170126000 031650	
201803300001 05440	03/30/2018 11:06:54	EXPERIENCE CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20171213000 444740	